     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness.
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277.
 UL 1598 suitable for damp locations,Type IC.
 The 0-10V Dimming type is continuous.
 The product can dim to 10%.
Back-lit LED panel light
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
28W XXK
Size Power    Voltage
28W
LED Panel Lights
35K (3500K)
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
28W/36W
Back-lit LED panel light
  LPZ
222888 W (28W)
Product
LPZ
 2 2  (2X2feet)
24 (2X4feet) 333666 W (36W)
22
Color Temp
27
         27
  AC120-277V
Emergency Kits
Charging: 24hours
Back up: 90minutes
Power: 6Watts
Accessories
(1) Dimensions:
17.7''x1.26''x0.83''(450mmx32mmx21mm)
450 mm
17.7"
20 mm
0.79"
435 mm
17.12"
32 mm
1.26"
21 mm
0.83"
435mm
17.12"
430mm
16.9"
460mm
18.1"
＞152mm
5.98"
(2) Specifications:
Input Voltage 100-277Vac 50/60Hz
AC Input Current Output Voltage        25V-48Vdc
Output Power           8W
Full Warranty           5 Years
Battery
(Li-ion battery) 11.1V/2000mAh
Charging Current     ≤250mA
Temperature
Rating (Ambient)
0°C to+50°C
(32°F to122°F)
 15W  20W
14.8V/2000mAh 14.8V/2500mAh
Emergency time 90 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes
LECP-YT0008-025/048 LECP-YT0015-025/048 LECP-YT0020-025/048
28W/36W
Back-lit LED panel light
100mA max.
7.0W max.
Charging Time        ≥24Hours
Wiring Diagram:
AC Input Power
Black